
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
44 
55 
35 

8 
19 

155 
131 

63 
28 

185 
179 
190 

85 
81 
75 

175 
199 

92 
95 
78 
33 
88 

117 
30 
22 

70 

Name 
Wiliam VENESIA 
Max LASAGNA 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Filippo FERRI 
Luciano BISCONTI 
Marvin GAMBA 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Giuseppe CASTELVETERE 
Andrea TOMIO 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Marco GHIDINI 
Cesare TRICERRI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Francesco PASSONI 
Simone LUCINI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Ludovico PELLEGRINO 
Enrico MAIO 
Riccardo BENDINELLI 
Matteo D'AMORE 
Nico BONIFACIO 
Walter REGEN 
Simone IERARDI 

Michele RINIERI 

Class 
EXP1000 

RK1000 

WC 

WC 

EXP600 

EXP1000 

RK1000 

EXP600 

EXP1000 

EXP600 

EXP1000 

RK600 

EXP1000 

RK600 

RK600 

EXP1000 

RK1000 

RK1000 

RK1000 

RK600 

WC 

RK1000 

RK600 

RK600 

EXP600 

RK600 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

yamaha R1 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Total Tm 
11:37.850 

11:39.374 

11:40.965 

11:55.390 

11:56.520 

11:57.216 

12:15.954 

12:18.393 

12:27.785 

12:29.250 

12:32.528 

12:33.320 

12:39.453 

12:40.016 

12:40.488 

12:42.340 

12:43.489 

12:43.941 

13:00.994 

13:06.712 

13:07.187 

13:09.475 

13:11.105 

12:04.553 

12:31.546 

Diff 

1.524 

3.115 

17.540 

18.670 

19.366 

38.104 

40.543 

49.935 

51.400 

54.678 

55.470 

1:01.603 

1:02.166 

1:02.638 

1:04.490 

1:05.639 

1:06.091 

1:23.144 

1:28.862 

1:29.337 

1:31.625 

1:33.255 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

1.524 

1.591 

14.425 

1.130 

0.696 

18.738 

2.439 

9.392 

1.465 

3.278 

0.792 

6.133 

0.563 

0.472 

1.852 

1.149 

0.452 

17.053 

5.718 

0.475 

2.288 

1.630 

1 Lap 

26.993 

Club 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.524 

Avg. Speed 

96,984 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.568 

Best Speed 

100,038 

Best Lap by 

44 - Wiliam VENESIA 

 

Printed: 19/05/2019 15.53.26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:39:53 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 15:40 


